
Registered Plumbing Contractors - 2021

Updated 7/6/2021

Company Name Owner Business Address City State Zip Phone # Email Registration #

Accent Plumbing Co Paul Shay 7236 Whitaker Dr Parma OH 44130 440-843-5750 2021- 40

All Pipes Plumbing Peter Fekete P.O. Box 605 Burton OH 44021 440-477-4044 2021- 44

American Plumbing Contractors William Kirschner 10029 Brookfield Dr Concord Twp OH 44060 440-476-8253 kirschners@sbcglobal.net 2021- 39

ARS Plumbing and Rescue Rooter William Linn 4505 Industrial Parkway Cleveland OH 44135 216-749-4601 tburk@ars.com 2021-32

Ber's Heating & Cooling Jesse Warren 1988 Pearl Rd Brunswick OH 44212 330-764-1011 marilyn@bersheating.com 2021-34

Big Creek Plumbing Wayne Jones 6709 Pearl Rd Parma Hts OH 44130 440-743-7032 bigcreekplumbing@hotmail.com 2021- 12

Butts Plumbinbg & Heating, Inc Rex Tomanek 174 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-8686 buttsplumbing@gmail.com 2021- 4

BW Plumbing Co, Inc Ken Hutman P.O. Box 161 Grafton OH 44044 440-355-4272 kjhutman@yahoo.com 2021- 50

Dick Esser Plumbing & Heating, Inc David Esser 1138 Lexington Ave Lorain OH 44052 440-246-5594 esser3@hotmail.com 2021- 7

Duke's Discount Drain & Plumbing LLC Charles Williams 1635 King Dr Uniontown OH 44685 330-644-2121 dukesdrainandplumbing@gmail.com 2021-37

Dynamerican Todd Wood 1011 Lake Rd Medina OH 44256 330-666-8863 dispatch@godynamerican.com 2021- 25

Edgell Plumbing Kevin Edgell 360 Fountain Ave Painsville OH 44077 440-352-4949 kevinedgell@att.net 2021- 43

Garber Plumbing Marvin Garber 5032 St Rt 93 NW Dundee OH 44624 330-763-1979 garberplumbing1@gmail.com 2021 -13

Great Lakes Plumbing Service, Inc John Marek 6325 Brecksville Rd Independence OH 44131 216-990-5211 jmarek43@gmail.com 2021- 48

Groundworks Ohio Amanda DeHarpart 8295 Darrow Rd Twinsburg OH 44087 330-425-0797 permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com2021- 1

Guenther Mechanical, Inc Herbert Guenther 1248 Middle Rowsburg Rd Ashland OH 44805 419-289-6900 herb@guenthermechanical.com 2021- 6

H. Jack's Plumbing & Heating Co. John H. Langer 29930 Lakeland Blvd Wickliffe OH 44092 440-943-0681 PermitsDept@hjacks.com 2021-26

Heinz Plumbing, Inc Williams Heinz 13984 Ford Rd Madison OH 44057 440-479-2121 billheinz@windstream.net 2021- 42

Heritage Plumbing & Drain Tom McCarthy 2504 8th St Cuyahoga Falls OH 44221 330-815-5579 heritageplumbingdrain@gmail.com 2021-33

Holmes Plumbing & Drain Thomas Holmes 27388 Sprague Rd Olmsted Twp OH 44138 440-521-6988 tom@holmes-plumbing.com 2021-27

J&P Swingle Mechanical Contractors, Inc Stephen Charek 645 Lafayette Rd Medina OH 44256 330-723-4840 office@jpswingle.com 2021- 3

Jastal Plumbing David Jastal 8936 SR 14, Unit A Streetsboro OH 44241 330-298-8742 alex@jastalplumbing.com 2021 -23

JMJ Plumbing Contractors, Inc Richard J. Ortiz 2599 Piedmont Ct Westlake OH 44145 216-741-0707 jmjplumbing@gmail.com 2021- 28

John Prochazka Plumbing & Heating, Inc John Prochazka 4120 Lander Rd Chagrin Falls OH 44022 216-831-4359 johnprochazka1@hotmail.com 2021- 47

K Hovnanian Homes Build on Your Lot Jeremy Schumacher 2000 10th St NE Canton OH 44705 330-430-0846 Rhettinger@Khov.com 2021- 45

L & I Mechanical David Freeland 11408 Easton Rd Rittman OH 44270 330-807-3747 limech87@gmail.com 2021- 2

Mayer and Sons Plumbing Co David Mayes 11434 Rolling Meadows Dr Garrettsville OH 44231 330-527-7473 mayesandsons@yahoo.com 2021 -17

McPhillips Plumbing, HVAC Co Sean McPhillips 16115 Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110 216-481-1400 seanmcphillips1986@gmail.com 2021 -18

Miller Plumbing & Heating Company Dan Miller 196 Bell St Chagrin Falls OH 44022 440-247-6446 mphdanmiller@gmail.com 2021 -15

Mr. Rooter Plumbing James Eble 405 N. Brice Rd Blacklick OH 43004 216-692-0000 jeble@yourmisters.com 2021- 5

Neptune Plumbing & Heating Co Adam Wallenstein 23860 Miles Rd Cleveland OH 44128 216-475-9100 AdamW@neptuneplumbing.net 2021- 9

Pierce Mechanical Rober Pierce 28060 Cannon Rd Solon OH 44139 440-724-4288 piercemechanical@sbcglobal.net 2021- 41

Pipeline Plumbing Co, LLC James Petroski 148 N. Summit St Akron OH 44304 330-253-3832 jim@plplumbing.com 2021- 49

Plumb Tech Services, LLC Greg Hehemann 1951 US 50 Batavia OH 45103 513-600-2104 greghehemann_pts@yahoo.com 2021 -24

Pro Plumbing Service Inc Victor Sysak 14133 Niagara Dr Strongsville OH 44136 440-212-5907 victor.sysak@gmail.com 2021 -21

Pro Service Plumbing Christopher Sbrocco 36430 Reading Ave, Unit 2 Willoughby OH 44094 216-509-0133 christopher@pspcleveland.com 2021- 31

Rieth Plumbing LLC Jacob Rieth 32919 Titus Hill Ln Avon Lake OH 44012 440-258-9409 riethplumbing@gmail.com 2021-35

Roman Plumbing Company Scott Kocher II 2411 Shepler Church SW Canton OH 44706 330-455-5155 jcottrill.roman@gmail.com 2021- 8

S.A. Comunale Co., Inc Stephen Comunale 2900 Newpark Dr Barberton OH 44203 330-706-3040 martha.meyo@comunale.com 2021 -22

Sal's Heating & Cooling Salvatore Sidoti 11701 Royalton Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-4748 permits@salsheatandcool.com 2021- 11

Steingass Mechanical Contracting LLC Charles Slaybaugh 754 Progress Dr Medina OH 44256 330-725-6090 cslaybaugh@steingassmechanical.com 2021- 46

T.H. Martin, Inc Michael Gallagher 8500 Brookpark Rd Cleveland OH 44129 216-741-2020 ebrooks@thmartin.net 2021 -20

Taylor Plumbing Contractors, Inc Ethan Taylor 13060 Forest Rd Burton OH 44021 440-635-0642 taylorplumbing@windstream.net 2021 -16

The John F. Gallagher Co Michael Gallagher 36360 Lakeland Blvd Eastlake OH 44095 440-946-4256 klg@jfgallagherco.com 2021- 10

The Plumbing Source Inc Greg Faustina 5042 Corbin Dr Bedford Hts OH 44128 216-365-0600 greg@plubingsource.net 2021- 29

Tony & Sons Plumbing Co Anthony Fecretti 5308 Cortland Reserve Dr North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-1111 tonyandsonplumbing@gmail.com 2021 -14

Top Notch Plumbing LLC Michael Caldwell 1438 E 94th St Cleveland OH 44106 216-269-7881 brian@neohvacllc.com 2021- 38

Wilson Plumbing & Heating John Wilson 445 W. Cedar St Akron OH 44307 330-535-5386 service@boilerpeople.com 2021 -19

Wm. T. Spaeder Co., Inc Mary Reber 1602 East 18th St Erie OH 16510 814-456-7014 info@wmtspaeder.com 2021- 30

Yoder Plumbing LLC Ben Yoder 9321 Ravenna Rd Unit 1 Twinsburg OH 44087 330-608-9566 office@yoderplumbing.us 2021- 36

mailto:kirschners@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tburk@ars.com
mailto:marilyn@bersheating.com
mailto:bigcreekplumbing@hotmail.com
mailto:buttsplumbing@gmail.com
mailto:kjhutman@yahoo.com
mailto:esser3@hotmail.com
mailto:dukesdrainandplumbing@gmail.com
mailto:dispatch@godynamerican.com
mailto:kevinedgell@att.net
mailto:garberplumbing1@gmail.com
mailto:jmarek43@gmail.com
mailto:permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com
mailto:herb@guenthermechanical.com
mailto:PermitsDept@hjacks.com
mailto:billheinz@windstream.net
mailto:heritageplumbingdrain@gmail.com
mailto:tom@holmes-plumbing.com
mailto:office@jpswingle.com
mailto:alex@jastalplumbing.com
mailto:jmjplumbing@gmail.com
mailto:johnprochazka1@hotmail.com
mailto:Rhettinger@Khov.com
mailto:limech87@gmail.com
mailto:mayesandsons@yahoo.com
mailto:seanmcphillips1986@gmail.com
mailto:mphdanmiller@gmail.com
mailto:jeble@yourmisters.com
mailto:AdamW@neptuneplumbing.net
mailto:piercemechanical@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jim@plplumbing.com
mailto:greghehemann_pts@yahoo.com
mailto:victor.sysak@gmail.com
mailto:christopher@pspcleveland.com
mailto:riethplumbing@gmail.com
mailto:jcottrill.roman@gmail.com
mailto:martha.meyo@comunale.com
mailto:permits@salsheatandcool.com
mailto:cslaybaugh@steingassmechanical.com
mailto:ebrooks@thmartin.net
mailto:taylorplumbing@windstream.net
mailto:klg@jfgallagherco.com
mailto:greg@plubingsource.net
mailto:tonyandsonplumbing@gmail.com
mailto:brian@neohvacllc.com
mailto:service@boilerpeople.com
mailto:info@wmtspaeder.com
mailto:office@yoderplumbing.us

